
Winter Series by Gedlich Racing - Estoril 2026

22 - 25 January 2026GT Winter Series
Circuito Estoril - 4182mtr.Laptimes - Private practice 5

Nbr Team name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  7  PTT Racing Team 13 1 - 10 2:18.972 2:06.866 2:05.059 9:51.109 2:04.842 2:03.891 2:04.247 2:02.632 2:15.157 5:08.328
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11 - 20 2:39.853 2:40.038 2:59.079

  11  SR Motorsport by  Schnitzelalm 12 1 - 10 1:53.108 2:00.935 2:01.673 1:59.180 8:17.284 1:59.821 1:58.330 1:59.845 2:09.677 3:04.961

11 - 20 1:55.038 2:08.628

  67  Orange Racing by JMH 12 1 - 10 2:00.090 2:11.161 2:07.057 2:00.696 7:24.133 1:57.070 1:54.765 1:59.497 3:22.204 2:02.764

11 - 20 2:01.655 2:38.126

  66  VSR 12 1 - 10 1:48.290 1:56.346 2:01.849 1:55.438 8:08.931 1:55.722 2:01.034 3:08.926 1:54.232 1:59.610

11 - 20 3:10.268 2:13.628

  27  PTT Racing Team 12 1 - 10 1:53.065 3:09.574 1:56.979 1:55.977 7:27.340 1:55.339 1:54.411 1:54.037 1:53.982 1:59.976

11 - 20 4:33.645 2:34.849

  19  LIQUI MOLY Team Engstler 12 1 - 10 1:58.465 3:40.942 1:58.297 8:34.495 1:56.962 1:54.726 1:56.453 1:54.220 1:53.887 1:53.861

11 - 20 2:05.139 3:56.875

  13  Kessel Racing 11 1 - 10 2:04.851 2:21.666 2:08.867 8:18.060 2:02.810 2:03.938 2:01.322 2:00.607 2:01.310 2:03.839

11 - 20 2:31.948

  54  CBRX by SPS 11 1 - 10 1:59.516 2:08.178 2:00.765 8:16.211 1:59.346 1:57.665 2:01.105 1:57.616 1:58.558 2:07.976

11 - 20 3:49.039

  155  LIQUI MOLY Team Engstler 10 1 - 10 1:59.169 3:34.889 1:59.214 8:40.833 1:56.600 1:55.238 2:05.604 3:43.330 1:56.675 2:17.778

  333  Auto Sport Racing 9 1 - 10 2:23.757 2:04.513 8:35.368 2:13.005 2:03.350 2:03.280 2:01.214 2:09.495 2:22.537

  204  AF Corse 9 1 - 10 2:11.044 2:16.441 8:49.769 2:15.282 2:08.746 2:11.288 2:12.221 2:07.502 2:37.748

  88  PTSportsbyUp2race 9 1 - 10 1:49.315 1:59.880 2:07.643 9:25.348 2:07.681 2:18.563 4:56.315 2:06.329 2:23.525

  79  Sendom Rac ing Team 9 1 - 10 2:02.018 2:01.807 9:21.650 2:01.681 2:07.710 5:15.467 1:58.901 2:01.665 2:34.309

  32  Auto Sport Racing 8 1 - 10 2:10.051 2:06.271 8:35.196 2:04.138 2:03.016 2:09.461 2:01.652 2:16.195

  17  AF Motorsport 5 1 - 10 1:59.897 17:40.683 2:03.462 2:05.046 2:24.432


